
CNS DofE Key Dates & Expeditions 2025 – 2026 
 

Key Dates: 
 

• Tuesday 16 September: CNS DofE Launch – Bronze, Silver & Gold. 

• Tuesday 17 March: CNS DofE Expedition Information Evening – Bronze, Silver & Gold . 

• Tuesday 24 March: CNS DofE Awards Celebration Evening - Bronze, Silver & Gold. 
 

Silver 2025 

No. Group DATE 
 

Year Location 

1 SILVER 
Practice 

Tuesday 7 October 5pm – 
Friday 10 October 4pm. 

11 Suffolk 

 

 

Gold 2026 

No. Group DATE 
 

Location 

6 GOLD Yr12 
Practice 

Monday 29 June 8am 
- 

Friday 3 July 9pm. 

Cumbria 

GOLD Yr13 
Assessed 

 

Silver 2026 

No. Group DATE 
 

Year Location 

7 SILVER 
Assessed 

Monday 13 July 8am – 
Thursday 16 July 9pm. 

 

11 Derbyshire 

 

2026 

No. Group Group Date Year Location 

2 BRONZE 
 

Training 

A Thursday 16 April 5pm – 
Saturday 18 April 4pm 

 

10  
 

North Norfolk 

Yr12 GOLD 
Direct 

Entrants 
Training 

 Wednesday 15 April 5pm – 
Saturday 18 April 4pm. 

12 

3 BRONZE 
 

Training 

B Thursday 23 April 5pm - 
Saturday 25 April 4pm 

 
 

10  
North Norfolk 

 

4 BRONZE 
 

Assessed 
 

A Thurs 4 June 5pm - 
Saturday 6 June 4pm. 

 

10  
North Norfolk 

5 BRONZE 
 

Assessed 

B Thursday 18 June 5pm - 
Saturday 20 June 4pm. 

 

10  
North Norfolk 


